
70
00

8
0
0
0

9
0
0
0

10
00

0

0.9%  UP

0
.4
 %
 U

P

A5

P

P

P

A5

2

20

2
6

8 4822 X 60

8
6
5
3
 X
 1
5
0

ELEV

MALSR

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

ASOS

VOR RWY 20
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MLF VORTAC on V21 northbound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at 
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177°

EHK  16.5

BERYL

Missed approach requires minimum climb of 247 feet per NM to 7500.

continue climb-in-hold to 11500.   

and on EHK VOR/DME R-278 to BERYL INT/EHK 16.5 DME and hold, 

MISSED APPROACH:  Climbing right turn to 11500 on heading 322°  
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1
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Amdt 8  31DEC20

25275

*
visibility to 1    SM.

For inop ALS S-20,  increase Cat C/D 

Circling NA southeast of Rwy 2-20. 

MLF  24.4

REIL Rwys 2, 8 and 26

MIRL Rwy 8-26

HIRL Rwy 2-20
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